Statement of Results

Sample Student
has obtained the following results in

22479VIC Advanced Diploma of Engineering Technology

Code
MEM16006A
MEM16008A

MEM22001A

MEM22002A
MEM23004A

MEM22013A
MEM23109A
MEM30007A

MEM30012A

MEM2213A
MEM30033A

VU22330

Vu22451

VU22452

VU22474

Sample Student
Address Line 1
Address Line 2

Competency / Modules

ORGANISE AND COMMUNICATE INFORMATION
INTERACT WITH COMPUTING TECHNOLOGY

PERFORM ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES

MANAGE SELF IN THE ENGINEERING ENVIRONMENT
APPLY TECHNICAL MATHEMATICS

APPLY CALCULUS TO ENGINEERING TASKS

APPLY ENGINEERING:MECHANICS PRINCIPLES
SELECT COMMON ENGINEERING MATERIALS

APPLY MATHEMATICAL TECHNIQUES IN A MANUFACTURING
ENGINEERING OR RELATED ENVIRONMENT

COODINATE ENGINERING PROJECTS(CAPSTONE)
USE COMPUTER-AIDED DESIGN (CAD)TO CREATE AND
DISPLAY 3- D MODELS

SELECT AND INTERPRET DRAWINGS AND PREPARE THREE
DIMENSIONAL (3D) SKETCHES AND DRAWINGS

INVESTIGATE ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY APPLICATIONS IN"S,
THE MANUFACTURING INDUSTRY AND RELATED INDUSTRIES
USE COMMUNICATION NETWORK CONCEPTS AND PRACTICES
IN MANUFACTURING AND ENGINEERING APPLICATIONS

APPLY PRINCIPLES OF STRENGTH OF MATERIALS TO
ENGINEERING PROBLEMS
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Statement of Results

Sample Student
has obtained the following results in

22479VIC Advanced Diploma of Engineering Technology

Code

VU22497
MEM23003A

MEM23007A
VU224232

Vu21174
VU21176

MEM234010A
MEM13014A

MEM234011A

MEM234014A
VU22503

VU22535

VU22540
VU22563

VU22542

VU22564
VU22567

Code of Results

Competency / Modules
ANNOTATE AND CREATE ASSEMBLIES USING SOLID MODELS

OPERATE AND PROGRAM COMPUTERSAND/OR CONTROLLERS
IN ENGINERING SITUATIONS
APPLY CALCULUS TO ENGINEERING TASKS

PROGRAM, OPERATE AN SELECT ROBOTICS SYSTEM
PROGRAM CONTROL SYSTEMS

UTILIZE DIGITAL ELECTRONICS FOR CONTROL APPLICATIONS
DESIGN MICROCONTROLLER APPLICATIONS

APPLY PRINCIPLES OF.OCCUPATIONAL HEATH AND SAFETY IN
THE WORK ENVIRONMENT

DESIGN PROGRAMMABLE LOGIC.CONTROLLER APPLICATIONS
DESIGN A ROBOTIC SYSTEM

CREATE AND MODIFY SURFACES FOR.SIMPE CONSUMER
PRODUCTS

APPLY ADVANCED STATIC PRINCIPLES'TO ENGINEERING
PROBLEMS

GENERATE DESIGN SOLUTOINS
SET UP MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING SYSTEMS

USE ADVANCED 2D & 3D COMPUTER AIDED DRAFTING
TECHNIQUES

PLAN AND MANAGE A ROBOTICS SYSTEM
USE EXTENDED FEATURES OF COMPUTER AIDED DRAFTING
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