Statement of Results



National Provider No: 3075 CRICOS Provider No: 00724G Higher Education Provider No: PRV 12142

Sample Student

has obtained the following results in

Date of issue: 09 March 2022

22479VIC Advanced Diploma of Engineering Technology

Code	Competency / Modules	Final Mark	Final E Result	Inrolment Year
MEM16006A	ORGANISE AND COMMUNICATE INFORMATION		SC	2020
MEM16008A	INTERACT WITH COMPUTING TECHNOLOGY		Т	2020
MEM22001A	PERFORM ENGINEERING ACTIVITIES		SC	2020
MEM22002A	MANAGE SELF IN THE ENGINEERING ENVIRONMENT		SC	2020
MEM23004A	APPLY TECHNICAL MATHEMATICS		SC	2020
MEM22013A	APPLY CALCULUS TO ENGINEERING TASKS		Т	2020
MEM23109A MEM30007A	APPLY ENGINEERING MECHANICS PRINCIPLES		SC	2020
	SELECT COMMON ENGINEERING MATERIALS		SC	2020
MEM30012A	APPLY MATHEMATICAL TECHNIQUES IN A MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING OR RELATED ENVIRONMENT		SC	2020
MEM2213A	COODINATE ENGINERING PROJECTS (CAPSTONE)		SC	2020
MEM30033A	USE COMPUTER-AIDED DESIGN (CAD) TO CREATE AND		SC	2020
	DISPLAY 3- D MODELS		T	2020
VU22330	SELECT AND INTERPRET DRAWINGS AND PREPARE THREE DIMENSIONAL (3D) SKETCHES AND DRAWINGS		,	2020
VU22451	INVESTIGATE ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY APPLICATIONS IN		SC	2020
	THE MANUFACTURING INDUSTRY AND RELATED INDUSTRIES			
VU22452	USE COMMUNICATION NETWORK CONCEPTS AND PRACTICES		SC	2020
	IN MANUFACTURING AND ENGINEERING APPLICATIONS			
VU22474	APPLY PRINCIPLES OF STRENGTH OF MATERIALS TO ENGINEERING PROBLEMS		SC	2020

Student ID: 1234567

Sample Student Address Line 1 Address Line 2 Authorised by Academic Registrar

MELBOURNE POLYTECHNIC CAMPUSES 20 Otter St, Collingwood, VIC 3066 Cnr Cooper St & Dolton Rd, Epping, VIC 3076 Yorro Bend Rd, Fairfield, VIC 3078 Civic Drive, Greensborough, VIC 3088 Cnr Waterdale Rd & Bell St, Heidelberg West, VIC 3081 144 High St, Prahran, VIC 3181 77 St Georges Rd, Preston, VIC 3072 General enquiries: 03 9269 1200

Statement of Results



National Provider No: 3075 CRICOS Provider No: 00724G Higher Education Provider No: PRV 12142

Sample Student

has obtained the following results in

Date of issue: 09 March 2022

22479VIC Advanced Diploma of Engineering Technology

Code	Competency / Modules	Final Mark	Final Result	Enrolment Year
VU22497	ANNOTATE AND CREATE ASSEMBLIES USING SOLID MODELS		SC	2020
MEM23003A	OPERATE AND PROGRAM COMPUTERSAND/OR CONTROLLERS		SC	2020
MEM23007A	APPLY CALCULUS TO ENGINEERING TASKS		SC	2020
VU224232	PROGRAM, OPERATE AN SELECT ROBOTICS SYSTEM		SC	2020
VU21174	PROGRAM CONTROL SYSTEMS		SC	2020
VU21176	UTILIZE DIGITAL ELECTRONICS FOR CONTROL APPLICATIONS		SC	2020
MEM234010A	DESIGN MICROCONTROLLER APPLICATIONS		SC	2020
MEM13014A	APPLY PRINCIPLES OF OCCUPATIONAL HEATH AND SAFETY IN THE WORK ENVIRONMENT		SC	2020
MEM234011A	DESIGN PROGRAMMABLE LOGIC CONTROLLER APPLICATIONS		Т	2020
MEM234014A	DESIGN A ROBOTIC SYSTEM		SC	2020
VU22503	CREATE AND MODIFY SURFACES FOR SIMPE CONSUMER PRODUCTS		SC	2020
VU22535	APPLY ADVANCED STATIC PRINCIPLES TO ENGINEERING PROBLEMS		SC	2020
VU22540	GENERATE DESIGN SOLUTOINS		SC	2020
VU22563	SET UP MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING SYSTEMS		SC	2020
VU22542	USE ADVANCED 2D & 3D COMPUTER AIDED DRAFTING TECHNIQUES		SC	2020
VU22564	PLAN AND MANAGE A ROBOTICS SYSTEM		т	2020
VU22567	USE EXTENDED FEATURES OF COMPUTER AIDED DRAFTING		SC	2020

End of Report for Sample Student

Code of Results

- sc Competent Satisfactorily Completed
- T Credit Transfer

Student ID: 1234567

Sample Student Address Line 1 Address Line 2

Authorised by Academic Registrar

MELBOURNE POLYTECHNIC CAMPUSES 20 Otter St, Collingwood, VIC 3066 Cnr Cooper St & Dalton Rd, Epping, VIC 3076 Yarra Bend Rd, Fairfield, VIC 3078 Civic Drive, Greensborough, VIC 3088 Cnr Waterdale Rd & Bell St, Heidelberg West, VIC 3081 144 High St, Prahran, VIC 3181 77 St Georges Rd, Preston, VIC 3072 General enguiries: 03 9269 1200